
THE HAMPSHIRE AND ISLE OF WIGHT LICENSING OFFICERS’ GROUP

Authority Representative Email address

Basingstoke and Deane Linda Cannon l.cannon@basingstoke.gov.uk

East Hampshire Angela Howes angela.howes@easthants.gov.uk

Eastleigh Graham Morey graham.morey@eastleigh.gov.uk

Fareham Mandy Hovey mhovey@fareham.gov.uk

Gosport Russell Bray russell.bray@gosport.gov.uk

Hart David King david.king@hart.gov.uk

Havant Stephen Lapage stephen.lapage@havant.gov.uk

Isle of Wight David Curtis-Botting david.curtis-botting@iow.gov.uk

New Forest Martyn Powell martyn.powell@nfdc.gov.uk

Rushmoor John McNab john.mcnab@rushmoor.gov.uk

Southampton John Burke john.burke@southampton.gov.uk

Test Valley Michael White mwhite@testvalley.gov.uk

Winchester John Myall jmyall@winchester.gov.uk

 


